Reservation Fee Schedule

EFFECTIVE 9/27/2022

FORT BEND COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION

Park

Arboretum

Bates Allen

Daily

Four Corners

Harlem Road

Jones Creek

Facility

Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion

Y5 Gym Practice Full
Gym Practice
Multipurpose Room
Conference Room

Pavilion

Pavilion

Reservation Fee

$15 each

$15 each

$15 each

$15 each
$15 each
$25 each
$15 each
$15 each

$15 each

$25 each

Rate

$15 per hour each

$15 per hour each

$15 per hour each

$10 per hour each
$15 per hour each
$25 per hour each
$15 per hour each
$10 per hour each

$15 per hour each

$25 per hour each

Minimum

3-hours

3-hours

3-hours

3-hours
1-hours
2-hours
2-hours
2-hours

3-hours

3-hours



EFFECTIVE 9/27/2022

FORT BEND COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION

Park

Kitty Hollow

Landmark

Mission West

Mustang Park

Fifth Street Community Center

All Parks

Tournament Fee

Reservation fees are non-refundable. Requests for hourly-rate refunds must be made in-person

Facility

Pavilion
Pavilions E&F

¥, Gym Practice
Full Gym Practice
Full Gym Event
Flex/Lounge Room

Pavilion
Pavilion

Mustang Community Center

Fifth St. Community Center

All Sports Fields

Scoreboard Controller
Key Replacement Fee (lost
gate keys)

All Sports Fields

Reservation Fee

$15 each
$25 each

$15 each
$25 each

$25 each
$15 each

$15 each
$15 each

$25.00

$25.00

no reservation fee

None

None

$25 each field

Rate Minimum Deposit
$15 per hour each 3-hours

$25 per hour each 3-hours

$15 per hour each 1-hour

$25 per hour each 2-hours

$50 per hour each 3-hours

$15 per hour each 2-hours

$10 per hour each 3-hours

$10 per hour each 3-hours
$25/hour 3-hours  $50
$25/hour 3-hours  $50

$15 per hour each field w/o lights
$25 per hour each field with lights

None $100.00
$25.00

$150 per field per day w/o lights
$225 per field per day with lights

two-weeks (14-days) prior to the event. Refund requests within two-weeks of the reservation will be granted only for County declared emergencies.



	Table 1



